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Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

04/20/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:

04/20/2024 11:00 AM | Event Start Time
04/21/2024 09:45 PM | Strike

Description

General

=

Services

Notes

Black Linen - 120" Rnd

30% Discount

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

30% Discount

Chanelled Arm Chair, Black
30% Discount

Willow Side Table

30% Discount

Poster, 24" x 37.5"
30% Discount

Tea Light

Topiary Tree

30% Discount

Uplights - Connected to Power *
(10) Inside + (4) Outside | 30% Discount

Trucking Fee
Install Crew

Strike Crew

PDF Generated on 05/02/2024 @ 11:06 AM PST

Shipping Address:
Harmony Gold Theatre: 7655 Sunset
Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90046

Qtty

27

14

ORDER #004965

Dr Jose Luis Ruiz

Price

$28.50

$12.00

$125.00

$85.00

$40.00

$0.00

$50.00

$25.00

$175.00
$100.00

$100.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Order Date: April 16,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$256.50

$60.00

$500.00

$170.00

$160.00

$0.00

$400.00

$350.00

$175.00
$200.00

$200.00

$1,896.50
$575.00
$142.74
($568.95)
$2,045.29
($2,045.29)
$0.00
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