ORDER #004965



04/20/2024 09:00 AM | Install 04/20/2024 11:00 AM | Event Start Time 04/21/2024 09:45 PM | Strike P0:

Shipping Address:

Harmony Gold Theatre: 7655 Sunset

Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90046

Dr Jose Luis Ruiz

Order Date: April 16, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Black Linen - 120" Rnd 30% Discount	9	\$28.50	Т	\$256.50
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 30% Discount	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Black 30% Discount	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Willow Side Table 30% Discount	2	\$85.00	Т	\$170.00
	Poster, 24" x 37.5" 30% Discount	4	\$40.00	Т	\$160.00
	Tea Light	27	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Topiary Tree 30% Discount	8	\$50.00	Т	\$400.00
	Uplights - Connected to Power * (10) Inside + (4) Outside 30% Discount	14	\$25.00	Т	\$350.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Install Crew	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Strike Crew	2	\$100.00		\$200.00

Notes

Total Products: \$1,896.50

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$575.00

Taxes: \$142.74

Discounts: (\$568.95)

Total: \$2,045.29 Payments: (\$2,045.29)

Balance: \$0.00